Bid Tabulation McHenry Business Park Contract #4 - Road Construction Contract No. GA411ZM1 F.A.Project No. APL-3(386)N

Business Park Drive from Station 40+50 to End

Business Park Drive from Station 40+50 to End																
	SHA Code															
Item #	#	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's I		First Fruits Excavating		BYCO Enterprises		Beitzel Corporation		Mountaineer Contractors		Excavating Associates	
1003	130840	Construction Stake Out	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$22,400.00	\$22,400.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00
2001	201020	Trimming of Existing Ditches	LF	1200	\$7.50	\$9,000.00	\$10.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.50	\$6,600.00	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$23.50	\$28,200.00	\$8.64	\$10,368.00
2002	201045	Geosynthetic Stabilized Subgrade	SY	1975	\$6.00	\$11,850.00	\$3.00	\$5,925.00	\$4.65	\$9,183.75	\$2.400	\$4,740.00	\$2.70	\$5,332.50	\$6.00	\$11,850.00
3001	387001	Subgrade Drains	LF	295	\$50.00	\$14,750.00	\$15.00	\$4,425.00	\$14.40	\$4,248.00	\$36.30	\$10,708.50	\$38.00	\$11,210.00	\$51.00	\$15,045.00
3002	390527	Remove and Reset Silt Fence	LF	700	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$3.50	\$2,450.00	\$5.60	\$3,920.00	\$5.20	\$3,640.00	\$4.54	\$3,178.00
3003	390355	4-7" Stone for Sediment Control	TON	3780	\$30.00	\$113,400.00	\$25.00	\$94,500.00	\$23.50	\$88,830.00	\$25.20	\$95,256.00	\$34.25	\$129,465.00	\$31.80	\$120,204.00
3004	301011	Erosion & Sediment Control Maintenance and Removal	LS	1	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00		\$34,150.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$45,422.00	\$45,422.00
5001	520113	12" Graded Aggregate Base Course	TON	2180	\$35.00	\$76,300.00	\$33.00	\$71,940.00	\$33.90	\$73,902.00	\$29.75	\$64,855.00	\$37.00	\$80,660.00	\$38.80	\$84,584.00
5002	504530	Superpave Asphalt Mix 12.5mm for Surface PG64S-22 Level 2	TON	425	\$100.00	\$42,500.00	\$78.00	\$33,150,00	\$82.10	\$34.892.50	\$87.40	\$37,145.00	\$74.65	\$31,726.25	\$94.00	\$39,950.00
5003	504560	Superpave Asphalt Mix 19.0mm for Base PG64S-22 Level 2	TON	1690	\$90.00	\$152,100.00	\$68.00		\$71.10	\$120,159.00	\$75.70				\$81.40	\$137,566.00
5004	504600	Price Adjustment for Asphalt Binder	EA	1000	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
5005	504605	Price Adjustment for Pavement Density	EA	5186	\$1.00	\$5,186.00	\$1.00	\$5,186.00	\$1.00	\$5,186.00	\$1.00	\$5,186.00		\$5,186.00	\$1.00	\$5,186.00
5006		Price Adjustment for Asphalt Mix	EA	5082	\$1.00	\$5,082.00	\$1.00	\$5,082.00	\$1.00	\$5,082.00	\$1.00	\$5,082.00		\$5,082.00	\$1.00	\$5,082.00
5007		6" Crusher Run Aggregate CR-6	SY	1780	\$6.00	\$10,680.00	\$10.00	\$17,800.00	\$10.00	\$17.800.00	\$10.50	\$18,690.00		\$16,109.00	\$25.90	\$46,102.00
- 0007	024020	o crasher ran raggingate on o	<u> </u>	1 1700	40.00	₩10,000.00	Ψ10.00	\$11,000.00	\$10.00	\$11,000.00	ψ10.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	4 ,5,155.65	7-0,00	*,
5008	585407	5" Yellow Lead Free Reflective Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	LF	2800	\$0.25	\$700.00	\$2.50	\$7,000.00	\$0.75	\$2,100.00	\$2.40	\$6,720.00	\$1.95	\$5,460.00	\$2.46	\$6,888.00
5009	585405	5" White Lead Free Reflective Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	LF	3000	\$0.25	\$750.00	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$0.75	\$2,250.00	\$2.40	\$7,200.00	\$1.95	\$5,850.00	\$2.46	\$7,380.00
7001	705500	Turfgrass Establishment	SY	32000	\$0.45	\$14,400.00	\$0.80	\$25,600.00	\$1.00	\$32,000.00	\$0.80	\$25,600.00	\$1.30	\$41,600.00	\$0.84	\$26,880.00
8001	801003	Concrete for Light Foundation	CY	19	\$1,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$600.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$1,125.00	\$21,375.00	\$750.00	\$14,250.00	\$1,246.00	\$23,674.00
8002	802502	#4 AWG Strand Base Copper Grounding Wire	LF	525	\$1.50	\$787.50	\$2.50	\$1,312.50	\$1.80	\$945.00	\$2.20	\$1,155.00	\$1.00	\$525.00	\$2.40	\$1,260.00
8003	805125	2" SCH 80 Rigid PVC Conduit	LF	525	\$22.50	\$11,812.50	\$25.00	\$13,125.00	\$14.00	\$7,350.00	\$18.30	\$9,607.50		\$3,675.00		\$10,080.00
8004	806004	250 Watt HPS Lamp & Luminaire, Adjustable Arm	EA	9	\$580.00	\$5,220.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$231.00	\$2,079.00	\$282.00	\$2,538.00		\$16,200.00	\$292.00	\$2,628.00
8005	808004	30' Light Structure - 20' Bracket Arm	EA	9	\$2,800.00	\$25,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,430.00	\$21,870.00	\$3,235.00	\$29,115.00		\$15,300.00	\$3,340.00	\$30,060.00
8006	832025	Lighting Electrification	LS	1	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$30,100.00			\$15,500.00	\$30,996.00	\$30,996.00
Total					\$556,36	8.00	\$503,815.50		\$525,027.25		\$574,376.00		\$689,229.25		\$719,383.00	